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0.00
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0.00
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(=) MAREX

NI 02 %
FT s I P SERAL: JITT
T H i b e
Digesr AFWNE | WHBEERIL W | &8 | AL | HAekk
KFH BLH 2K it A HEN N [N | B8 | A
Yiht A
IR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
it 243, 239.82 | 242,642.89 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0. 00 | 0. 00 | 596. 93
201 — M IR S5 S 337.31 337.3110.00|0.00[0.00]0.00| 0.00
20199 | HoAh—f AR SS S H 337.31 337.3110.00|0.00(0.00]0.00| 0.00
2019999 |  HAth—RE A RS ST H 337. 31 337.31/0.000.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
205 HEXH 337. 70 337.70 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 0.00
20508 | #HE KB 337. 70 337.70 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2050803 S 3 337.70 337.70 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
206 BRI H 1.45 1.45{0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
20602 | FEREHTF 1.45 1.450.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2060203 HARFI 5 4 1. 45 1.450.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
207 AR E SRS H 7.05 7.05(0.00[0.00[0.00[0.00| 0.00
20703 | AEH 7.05 7.0510.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2070399 |  HABAE H 7.05 7.05(0.00|0.00{0.00|0.00| 0.00
208 FE 2 OREEFN S H 18,128.19 | 18,128.19|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
20805 | ATELF LA, BB IR 18,059.49 | 18,059.49 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2080501 | VA B AT B PR B AR AR 180. 05 180.05 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2080502 | =k Hfr IR 1,715. 28 1,715.28 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2080505 | MLCH MV ERAIFEAR TR ZORIGSL 9 S 11,809.30 | 11,809.30 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00




2080506 | MLICE ML HATHRMY AF S 40 9% S 4,354.87 | 4,354.87[0.00(0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
20808 | il 53. 22 53.220.00 | 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2080801 |  AET i 53. 22 53.2210.00 | 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
20827 | WABSONT Ho At A 2 PRI s 4 () R 15. 48 15.48 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2082799 | HABIABON A2 ORI L 4 (R R B 15. 48 15.48 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
210 RI7 AR T CH 618. 99 618.99 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21011 | A7 A BT 535. 24 535.24 1 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2101101 ATBURAL RTT 62. 32 62.32(0.00 | 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2101102 | HHALERTT 472.92 472.9210.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00 | 0.00
21099 | HihET PAESHMATSCH 83.75 83.75(0.00|0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00
2109901 |  HAthPyy PAESHRIAE L H 83.75 83.75(0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
211 FREFAMR S 151. 46 151.46 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21103 | {54piiR 39. 02 39.02{0.00|0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00
2110302 | K4k 39. 02 39.02{0.00|0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00
21199 | HAd 5 ge R 112. 44 112.44 1 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2119901 | HABFTREFA RS H 112. 44 112.44 1 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
212 W2 X 200, 995. 59 | 200, 420. 66 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0. 00 | 0.00 | 574. 93
21201 | WS HIXEBFS 15,404.41 | 15,404.41|0.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 | 0.00
2120101 ITBUEAT 2, 258. 69 2,258.69 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0. 00
2120104 | I HIE 3,897.16 | 3,897.16|0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2120108 | [EZKHE i KX LRI S AR 5,489.49 | 5,489.49 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00
2120199 | HAI S H X EHFHZ L H 3,759.07 | 3,759.07 | 0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
21203 | W HXAILEE 18,132.77 | 18,102.77|0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 30.00
2120399 | HABIE 2 #E X A IS H 18,132.77 | 18,102.77|0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 30.00
21205 | WS HXHEE PA 141, 354. 02 | 140, 809.47 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0. 00 | 544. 55
2120501 | I 2 #EXEEE LA 141, 354. 02 | 140, 809. 47 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0. 00 | 0. 00 | 544. 55
21208 | EA LMl AU LR B R T 45 SN e R SZ 1,257.54 | 1,257.54]0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
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2120803 | I EB I 1,257.54 | 1,257.54]0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
21209 | 3T A FH R P 0 R 6 R T3 45 N e HE IR S 11, 000. 00 | 11,000.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2120999 | oA T A F =MV B bn 22 HE i S HY 11,000.00 | 11,000.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00
21299 | HAh 2 X > H 13,846.84 | 13,846.46 | 0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00 | 0.38
2129999 |  HABIR L+ X L H 13,846.84 | 13,846.46 | 0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.38
213 BRAMIK S H 10, 648.93 | 10,626.93 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 22.00
21301 | 4k 34. 67 34.67{0.00|0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00
2130199 | HAhA LI H 34. 67 34.67(0.00|0.00]0.00|0.00| 0.00
21302 | ¥Rk 10, 614.25 | 10,592.25 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 22.00
2130201 | ATBUELT 1,576.69 | 1,576.69 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00|0.00| 0.00
2130204 | #RkENEALK 653. 82 653.82 [ 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130205 |  FRMIEE 46. 92 46.920.00 [ 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2130206 | MR FEEARME 30. 00 30.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130207 |  ARMRTTUEE 1,461. 25 1,461.25 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130208 | ARARTUE I 163. 40 151.40 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 12.00
2130209 |  FRMRAS AU AME 61.22 61.2210.00|0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2130210 | ok BARPIX 3,442.17| 3,442.17/0.00(0.00| 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130211 |  ZHEY RS 953. 84 943.84 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 10.00
2130212 | {wHb{Ey 72.99 72.99 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00| 0.00
2130213 | MolkPiE S g 249. 48 249.48 1 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130223 HEE 58. 23 58.2310.00 | 0.00|0.00|0.00| 0.00
2130224 | MRMLECE R E S B A 30. 76 30.76 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2130299 | HAhA S H 1, 813. 47 1,813.47 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
215 THREIRE B H 19. 00 19.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
21502 | ik 19. 00 19.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2150299 | HAhHIE ML S H 19. 00 19.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00




221 (NS 11,944. 15| 11,944.15[0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
22102 | {F RS 11,944. 15| 11,944.15[0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2210201 |  fEHEAB4E 2,784.98 | 2,784.98 [ 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 0.00[0.00| 0.00
2210203 | I p5 IS 9,159.16 | 9,159.16|0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
229 HAhSCH 50. 00 50.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
22960 | RIEA 2 4 OO BB T S W eI S HY 50. 00 50.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
2296002 | I THESARFIRI RS 2 o 4 S HY 50. 00 50.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
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(=) XH®rEX

AT 03 %
FT s I P SERAL: JITT
T H paylisy
N N %% o | B
jé;fé s 2"@? T kx| mERm | ks é; MR
e X 53
H
F2IR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Zri 243,114. 45 | 62,816.44 | 180,298.01 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
201 — M IR S5 S 337.31 0. 00 337.31| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20199 | HAh— A LIRSS S H 337.31 0. 00 337.31| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2019999 |  HAh—M LRSS 337.31 0. 00 337.31| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
205 HE X 337.70 0. 00 337.70| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20508 | @& KERI 337.70 0. 00 337.70| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2050803 SIS H 337.70 0. 00 337.70| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
206 BRI H 21. 59 0. 00 21.59 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20602 | FEAEHTFT 1.45 0. 00 1.45| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2060203 H AR 4 1. 45 0. 00 1.45| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20699 | HARLEERARSH 20. 14 0. 00 20.14 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2069999 |  HABBIFEARH 20. 14 0. 00 20.14 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
207 AR E AL H 7.05 0. 00 7.05| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20703 | AEH 7.05 0. 00 7.05| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2070399 |  HAAE H 7.05 0. 00 7.05| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
208 FE 2 OREEFN S H 18,128.19 | 17,107. 38 1,020.81| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20805 | ATELFHAL IR IR 18, 059. 49 | 17, 038. 69 1,020.81 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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2080501 | A AT HE AT BT BB AR 180. 05 124. 07 55.98 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080502 | =k HAL ERIR 1,715.28 | 1,560. 32 154.97 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080505 | MLV ERALFEAR TR BRI SL 9 S 11, 809.30 | 11,230. 82 578.47| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080506 | MLICE ML HATHRMY AF G40 9% S 4,354.87 | 4,123.48 231.39| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20808 | #dil 53.22 53.22 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2080801 FRT- A 53. 22 53. 22 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
20827 | WABSON oA AT 2> ORISR 4 R ) 15. 48 15. 48 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2082799 | HARIF O A2 RIS S AN Bh 15. 48 15. 48 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
210 BI7 PAESIFRIAE T CH 618. 99 535. 24 83.75| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21011 | A7 A BT 535. 24 535. 24 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2101101 |  ATBUANLERTT 62. 32 62. 32 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2101102 |  F AT 472.92 472.92 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21099 | HAhEEyy PASHAE M 83.75 0. 00 83.75| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2109901 |  HAhPRT DASHRIAEE LT 83.75 0. 00 83.75| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
211 TTREMM RS 151. 46 0. 00 151.46 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21103 | {5 4piiR 39. 02 0. 00 39.02| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2110302 7KAK 39. 02 0. 00 39.02| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21199 | HA5ge R 112. 44 0. 00 112.44 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2119901 HoAh T eI RS 112. 44 0. 00 112.44 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
212 WX TH 200, 870.35 | 37,961.29 | 162,909.06 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21201 | WS HXERHFS 15,404.41 | 5,377.53 | 10,026.87| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120101 | ATBUBAT 2,258.69 | 2,258.69 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120104 | AL 3,897.16 | 1,279.65| 2,617.51| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120108 B 5% B R st XL 5 AR 5,489.49 | 1,595.73| 3,893.76| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120199 |  HABI 2 #E X E B S5 3, 759. 07 243.46 | 3,515.60| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21203 | W HXAILEE 17,936.07 | 3,733.49 | 14,202.58| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120399 | HARIE 2 X A HL B S H 17,936.07 | 3,733.49 | 14,202.58| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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21205 | WL HXHHE A 141, 435.57 | 28,388.84 | 113,046.73 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120501 | I ZAEXIMIEE LA 141, 435.57 | 28,388.84 | 113,046.73 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21208 ﬁiﬂﬁ@ﬁﬁ BUHAEON SR R U5 N 2R 1, 257. 54 0.00 | 1,257.54| 0.00| 0.00]| 0.00
2120803 | B 1, 257. 54 0. 00 1,257.54| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21209 | 3T A FH M 0 % 06t B T4 45 W N ZEHEI S H 11, 000. 00 0.00 | 11,000.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2120999 | HARIETT A F S0V B 0 HE S H 11, 000. 00 0.00 | 11,000.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21299 | HAh 2 HIX > H 13, 836. 76 461.42 | 13,375.33| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2129999 |  HABIR L+ XL H 13, 836. 76 461.42 | 13,375.33| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
213 AR H 10,628.66 | 2,230.51 | 8,398.15| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21301 | 4k 34. 67 0. 00 34.67 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130199 | HAth g2 H 34. 67 0. 00 34.67| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21302 | #hlk 10,593.99 | 2,230.51 | 8,363.48| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130201 |  ATBUELT 1,576.69 | 1,576.69 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130204 |  #kENEALK 653. 82 653. 82 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130205 |  FRMIEE 46. 92 0. 00 46.92 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130206 | MR FEARME 30. 00 0. 00 30.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130207 |  FRAMRGEYRE 1,461.25 0.00 | 1,461.25| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130208 |  FRARGEYR M) 151. 40 0. 00 151.40 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130209 |  FRMRAS WG AME 61.22 0. 00 61.22 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130210 | #Rlk BRI X 3, 442. 17 0.00 | 3,442.17| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130211 | BEDRY 945. 58 0. 00 945.58 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130212 | {@Hb iy 72.99 0. 00 72.99| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130213 | #Rolk k5 s 249. 48 0. 00 249.48 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130223 | EEEH 58. 23 0. 00 58.23 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130224 | MRMLECE R E S B A 30. 76 0. 00 30.76 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2130299 | HABA S H 1, 813. 47 0. 00 1,813.47| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
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215 BRIR ARG B3 19. 00 0. 00 19.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
21502 | ik 19. 00 0. 00 19.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2150299 |  HAhHE NS H 19. 00 0. 00 19.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
221 3 5 ORI ST HY 11,944.15 | 4,982.02| 6,962.13| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
22102 | FEECESCH 11,944.15 | 4,982.02| 6,962.13| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2210201 NN A 2,784.98 | 2,769.16 15.83 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2210203 | T 5 AN 9,159.16 | 2,212.86 6,946.30 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
229 HAh S H 50. 00 0. 00 50.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
22960 | R 2 4 OO BB T S W 2 SCHY 50. 00 0. 00 50.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00
2296002 | FHTHEARFIRR S 2 4 S H 50. 00 0. 00 50.00 | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00

VE: ARRMERTIASE LRSI
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(W) o BRIE BN R R
AT 04 3%

AT PRI T B R SR TITT

230, 335. 35 0.
12, 307. 54 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
337.70 337.70 0.00
21.59 21.59 0.00
7.05 7.05 0.00
18,128.19 | 18,128.19 0.00
618. 99 618.99 0.00
151. 46 151. 46 0.00
200, 208. 53 | 187,950.99 | 12, 257. 54
10, 626.93 | 10, 626.93 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
19. 00 19. 00 0. 00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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242, 642. 89

3,225.19

3,225.19

0.00

245, 868. 08

16

11,944.15 | 11,944.15 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

50. 00 0.00 50. 00

242, 450.90 | 230, 143. 36 | 12, 307. 54
3,417. 18 3,417. 18 0. 00
245, 868. 08 | 233, 560. 54 | 12, 307. 54

TE: AR MR I AR 5 — M A TS I B R BUR 1 22 < U Bk ) B SSA E R R A e 4 A i D




(F) — A TH MBI e 5k

T 05 %
0T RN R LSRN it
T H A
Tigesy
KFHH Bt H 25 /N FEARTH T H 3
S
FEIR 1 2 3
il 230, 143. 36 62, 816. 44 167, 326. 92
201 — M RS S 337.31 0. 00 337.31
20199 Fopth— R~ HE R 55 S H 337.31 0. 00 337.31
2019999 Hopth— e~ He R 55 S H 337.31 0. 00 337.31
205 HEXH 337.70 0. 00 337.70
20508 HEE K559 337.70 0. 00 337. 70
2050803 LS 337. 70 0. 00 337.70
206 BRI H 21.59 0. 00 21.59
20602 FERUAITF 5T 1.45 0. 00 1. 45
2060203 HAAR 2R 4 1.45 0. 00 1. 45
20699 HABBLFFAR S 20. 14 0. 00 20. 14
2069999 HABB}E ARSI 20. 14 0. 00 20. 14
207 AR S 7.05 0. 00 7.05
20703 (ZNE] 7.05 0. 00 7.05
2070399 HABARE L H 7.05 0. 00 7.05
208 t SRR ST 18, 128. 19 17, 107. 38 1, 020. 81
20805 AT B AT B R AR 18, 059. 49 17, 038. 69 1, 020. 81
2080501 A A AT BURA BHR AR 180. 05 124. 07 55. 98
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2080502 Flk AL FRAK 1,715.28 1, 560. 32 154. 97
2080505 ML B B AR TR 2 AR BS540 9 S 11, 809. 30 11, 230. 82 578. 47
2080506 WL F B BR MY A 4 45 2% 3 4, 354, 87 4,123. 48 231. 39
20808 He i 53.22 53. 22 0. 00
2080801 pTAmEy il 53. 22 53. 22 0. 00
20827 VoA O HA A 2 ORI 2 4 (P b B 15. 48 15. 48 0. 00
2082799 H A VA OGS A 2 PR i 4 1) R B 15. 48 15. 48 0. 00
210 BI7 PAESIFRIAE T CH 618.99 535. 24 83.75
21011 TEEE N AT BT 535. 24 535. 24 0. 00
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